Waku Ghin

Chef's Recommendation
SITDETTH

Marinated Botan Shrimp with Sea Urchin and Caviar
(Restaurant Signature Dish)

Raisin Butter
L—X /N4 —

Ohmi Wagyu Beef Menchi Katsu Burger with French Fries
SETIMGEAVFAYN—H—/ 754 KiRFT k

Selection of Oyster of The Day
FTARE—LY 3 Y

Tarbouriech Oyster, France

Royal Oyster, France

Karatomari Ebisu Oyster, Japan
ERELLENE

$150

$18

$38

$18/p
$18/p

$18

All prices displayed are subject to Prevailing Goods and Services Tax and 10% Service Charge



WG

Miso Soup of The Day
ATt

Kaeshi Soba with Nori and Sudachi
BEETEBEOMZALERE

Wild Caught Chutoro Tuna Carpaccio
with Japanese Onion
KAKTS/OF FODANNRYFaLEREDT)

Sashimi of Octopus
with Mizuna and Japanese Citrus Soya Sauce
IEEE-ZDORIS

Seasonal Vegetables with Hummus Anchovy Sauce
EHHFRDA—H=_v I 9S54 7FoFaEY—X

Fried Shishito with 8 Spices
LLESDTSA 8FEFHAMAINART

WG Fried Marinated Chicken
WG '"EBIT" 7254 FFxX>

Kagoshima White Pork and Vegetable Gyoza
EREAKEBTROEF

Aburi Tasmanian Ocean Trout with Yuzu
BARX_TEF—I ¥ T FDORY

WG Beer Battered Fish and Chips
E7NRNE—DT4 v a7V RFYTR

Toasted Sandwich of Truffle & Parma Ham
E£NnL, F)aD, SEOF—ADF—R YU R4 9F

Fried Beef Tenderloin Sandwich
E—JeLhAYY2U RIS vTF

Grilled Carabinero Shrimp
WS ERXROBEDTUIL

$12

$15

$65

$28

$25

$18

$28

$28

$32

$30

$28

$58

$78

All prices displayed are subject to Prevailing Goods and Services Tax and 10% Service Charge



WG

Charcoal Grill Rangers Valley Beef
LSy —XNL—E—JDRFESE

Charcoal Grill Ohmi Wagyu Steak
BORBE THFRT—F

WG Grilled Wagyu Beef set on Rice
WG 4 BRH

Stewed Beef Cheek
with Seasonal Vegetables and Polenta
FIFFADOERLA, ZEHHRERLUIHRZ

Salmon Caviar and Sea Urchin set on Rice
ERAUSFH

Bara-chirashi Rice
NS5 L

Spaghettini with Lobster, Tomato, Chili and Basil
AT—ILEE, FT b, NDOILR, AT F4—=

Spaghettini with Shirasu and Mizuna
LT EKEDRNFTF4—=

Spaghettini with Hamaguri (Asian Hard Clam)
and Sea Asparagus
TECYEL—TFRNINGTHRODRINTE Y F 4 —=

Assorted Cheese Platter
F—ADEYEDLE

Oscietra Caviar 50g

T2z b3F+vET 509

Oscietra Caviar 125g

AL bSF¥ET 1259

Served with Uni, Sour Cream, Onions, Cornichons, Capers, Chives

$65/100g

$150/120g

$48

$36

$45

$65

$38

$38

$38

$40

$280

$600

All prices displayed are subject to Prevailing Goods and Services Tax and 10% Service Charge



WG
SUSHI or SASHIMI

Assorted Sashimi (1 pc each) $108
(Hirame, Tai, Uni, Aori lka, Maguro Akami, Maguro Chutoro)
FEDEYEHLE

(ESA, . 9=, 7A VA A, xS, P +O)

Chef's Choice Sushi (6pcs of Sushi + 1Roll) $128
BEIEFE (CELEM)

PP
fin Awabi / ABALONE $25
fif Hirame / FLOUNDER $25
fidl Tai / SNAPPER $16
fif Maguro "Akami" Zuke / MARINATED LEAN TUNA $18
3L Hotate / SCALLOP $18
Z# Uni / SEA URCHIN $32
F > & Kinki / THORNHEAD $35
T A4 75 Aori lka / BIG REEF SQUID $16
HH XL Akaza Ebi / SCAMPI $30
fif Maguro Chutoro / MEDIUM-FAT TUNA BELLY $30
fif Maguro Otoro / SUPREME-FAT TUNA BELLY $58
7vF Anago / CONGER-EEL $30
¥ F O#i% ZF Negitoro Hosomaki
/ MINCED TUNA ROLL $40

All prices displayed are subject to Prevailing Goods and Services Tax and 10% Service Charge



