Waku Ghin

Chef's Recommendation

シェフのおすすめ

Marinated Botan Shrimp with Sea Urchin and Caviar (Restaurant Signature Dish)	\$150
Raisin Butter レーズンバター	\$18
Ohmi Wagyu Beef Menchi Katsu Burger with French Fries 近江和牛メンチカツバーガー / フライドポテト	\$38

Selection of Oyster of The Day

オイスターセレクション

Tarbouriech Oyster, France	\$18/p
Royal Oyster, France	\$18/p
Karatomari Ebisu Oyster, Japan 唐泊恵比須かき	\$18

Miso Soup of The Day みそ汁	\$12
Kaeshi Soba with Nori and Sudachi 海苔とすだちのかえしそば	\$15
Wild Caught Chutoro Tuna Carpaccio with Japanese Onion 天然本マグロ中トロのカルパッチョと玉ねぎのマリネ	\$65
Sashimi of Octopus with Mizuna and Japanese Citrus Soya Sauce 北海道産たこの刺身	\$28
Seasonal Vegetables with Hummus Anchovy Sauce 季節野菜のオーガニックサラダ アンチョビソース	\$25
Fried Shishito with 8 Spices ししとうのフライ 8 種類のスパイスで	\$18
WG Fried Marinated Chicken WG "唐揚げ" フライドチキン	\$28
Kagoshima White Pork and Vegetable Gyoza 鹿児島白豚と野菜の餃子	\$28
Aburi Tasmanian Ocean Trout with Yuzu タスマニア産オーシャントラウトの炙り	\$32
WG Beer Battered Fish and Chips ビアバターのフィッシュアンドチップス	\$30
Toasted Sandwich of Truffle & Parma Ham 生ハム、トリュフ、3種のチーズのトーストサンドウィッチ	\$28
Fried Beef Tenderloin Sandwich ビーフヒレカツサンドウイッチ	\$58
Grilled Carabinero Shrimp カラビネロ海老のグリル	\$78

Charcoal Grill Rangers Valley Beef レンジャーズバレービーフの炭焼き	\$65/100g
Charcoal Grill Ohmi Wagyu Steak 炭火焼 近江和牛ステーキ	\$150/120g
WG Grilled Wagyu Beef set on Rice WG 和牛焼肉丼	\$48
Stewed Beef Cheek with Seasonal Vegetables and Polenta 牛ほほ肉の煮込み, 季節野菜とポレンタ添え	\$36
Salmon Caviar and Sea Urchin set on Rice 雲丹イクラ丼	\$45
Bara-chirashi Rice バラちらし	\$65
Spaghettini with Lobster, Tomato, Chili and Basil オマール海老、トマト、バジルス、スパゲティーニ	\$38
Spaghettini with Shirasu and Mizuna しらすと水菜のスパゲティーニ	\$38
Spaghettini with Hamaguri (Asian Hard Clam) and Sea Asparagus はまぐりとシーアスパラガスのスパゲッティーニ	\$38
Assorted Cheese Platter チーズの盛り合わせ	\$40
Oscietra Caviar 50g オシェトラキャビア 50g	\$280
Oscietra Caviar 125g オシェトラキャビア 125g Served with Uni, Sour Cream, Onions, Cornichons, Capers, Chives	\$600

WG SUSHI or SASHIMI

Assorted Sashimi (1 pc each) (Hirame, Tai, Uni, Aori Ika, Maguro Akami, Maguro Chutoro) 刺身の盛り合わせ	\$108
(ヒラメ、鯛、ウニ、アオリイカ、鮪赤身、鮪中トロ) (ロラメ、鯛、ウニ、アオリイカ、鮪赤身、鮪中トロ)	
Chef's Choice Sushi (6pcs of Sushi + 1Roll) おまかせ寿司(6貫と巻物)	\$128
飽 Awabi / ABALONE	PP \$25
鮃 Hirame / FLOUNDER	\$25
鯛 Tai / SNAPPER	\$16
鮪 Maguro "Akami" Zuke / MARINATED LEAN TUNA	\$18
帆立 Hotate / SCALLOP	\$18
雲丹 Uni / SEA URCHIN	\$32
キンキ Kinki / THORNHEAD	\$35
アオリイカ Aori Ika / BIG REEF SQUID	\$16
あかざ海老 Akaza Ebi / SCAMPI	\$30
鮪 Maguro Chutoro / MEDIUM-FAT TUNA BELLY	\$30
鮪 Maguro Otoro / SUPREME-FAT TUNA BELLY	\$58
穴子 Anago / CONGER-EEL	\$30
ネギトロ細巻き Negitoro Hosomaki / MINCED TUNA ROLL	\$40